
1 IIS/2014/10191 TANIYA CHOUDHARY KAMLESH KUMAR 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 030-Economics

2 IIS/2014/9847 MANNAT MENGHNANI HEMANT MENGHNANI 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

3 IIS/2015/10267 AVNI SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 049-Painting

4 IIS/2016/10594 SAARA JAIN SAMEER KUMAR JAIN 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 049-Painting

5 IIS/2014/9840 SAMRIDDHI JAIN VIKAS RAJ JAIN 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 037-Psychology

6 IIS/2016/10600 JANVI GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 037-Psychology

7 IIS/2024/13969 NIRBHAY SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 037-Psychology

8 IIS/2017/11037 VANSHIKA RAMCHANDANI JAI KUMAR RAMCHANDANI 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 030-Economics

9 IIS/2024/14007 TEJSHREE PARMAR SODHA JETMAL SINGH PARMAR SODHA504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 030-Economics

10 IIS/2015/10244 ANANNYA MATHUR JITENDRA MATHUR 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

11 IIS/2015/10287 MAAHI JASWANI LOKESH KUMAR JASWANI 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

12 IIS/2016/10571 MANVI RAWAT VIVEK KUMAR RAWAT 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

13 IIS/2016/10587 ATIKA PIPARA AMIT PIPARA 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

14 IIS/2016/10871 SAMAIRA SINGH ABHISHEK SINGH 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

15 IIS/2020/12369 KAJAL YADAV RAMAKANT YADAV 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

16 IIS/2021/12762 JISHA SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

17 IIS/2022/13060 MISHIKA CHOUDHARY VIPIN KUMAR 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

18 IIS/2023/13480 VANYA SHARMA MANISH SHARMA 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 056-Dance-Kathak

19 IIS/2024/13821 ANSHIKA KOTWAL ARUN MEENA 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 066-Entrepreneurship

20 IIS/2018/11464 MANYA SAINI LOKENDRA SAINI 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 030-Economics

21 IIS/2022/13145 DEV CHOUDHARY NEERAJ CHOUDHARY 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 030-Economics

22 IIS/2015/10494 YASHASVI SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 037-Psychology

23 IIS/2021/12702 MAHI DHAKED SURENDRA KUMAR NAGAR 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 037-Psychology

24 IIS/2025/14285 NIKHIL RAJ SINGH BHATI HANUMAT SINGH 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 037-Psychology

25 IIS/2022/12926 CHAHAT KHANDELWAL MEGHRAJ KHANDELWAL 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 241-Applied Mathematics

26 IIS/2016/10732 YUVIKA SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 030-Economics

27 IIS/2016/10569 HARSHITA JAIN RAVI JAIN 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

28 IIS/2014/10029 SHRIYA AJMERA JITENDRA AJMERA 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 048-Physical Education

29 IIS/2016/10598 URBI O P VERMA 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 049-Painting

30 IIS/2020/12153 LIYANSHI SAINI NARENDRA SAINI 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 066-Entrepreneurship

31 IIS/2016/10589 MAHAK ANCHALIA VIKASH ANCHALIA 504-Humanities 065-Informatics Practices 037-Psychology

32 IIS/2016/10776 ASHMEET KAUR SIKANDER SINGH 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

33 IIS/2016/10573 VAIBHAVI JAIN VIKAS JAIN 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 037-Psychology

34 IIS/2016/10568 BINAL RATHORE SULTAN SINGH RATHORE 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 041-Mathematics

35 IIS/2015/10261 AAYUSHI MEENA RAVI PRAKASH MEENA 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 048-Physical Education

36 IIS/2021/12550 TANISHKA JAIN NITIN JAIN 504-Humanities 835-Mass Media Studies 241-Applied Mathematics
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